You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
F1827CAH1200 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
F1827CAH1200 Details PDF
F1827CAH1200
Manufacturer Part Number: F1827CAH1200
Manufacturer/Brand: Crydom
Part of Description: MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 480VAC
Datasheets:
1.F1827CAH1200.pdf
2.F1827CAH1200.pdf
3.F1827CAH1200.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number F1827CAH1200
Manufacturer Crydom
Description MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 480VAC
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Thyristors - SCRs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Structure Common Anode - SCR/Diode
Package / Case Module
Voltage - Off State 1200V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 3V
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 150mA
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 25A (DC)
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 400A @ 60Hz
Number of SCRs, Diodes 1 SCR, 1 Diode
Packaging Bulk
F1827CAD400
Crydom
DIODE MODULE 400V 25A
F1827CAD1600
Crydom
DIODE MODULE 1.6KV 25A
F1827CAH1000
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 380VAC
F1827CAD600
Crydom
DIODE MODULE 600V 25A
F1827CAD1400
Crydom
DIODE MODULE 1.4KV 25A
F1827CAH1600
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 600VAC
F1827CAH600
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 240VAC
F1827CAH1400
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 530VAC
08051C272MAT2A 7MBR50UA060-50 C3216X7S3D471K130AA CC0805KRX5R6BB225 CC1206KKX7R0BB683
CD4069UBM96 CL21B331KBANNND CXA2016S DJT4030P-13 GCD188R71H222KA01D
GMF05LC-GS08 GRM188R71H681KA01D GRM31CR61E106MA12L ICS1523M ICS551MILFT
IKCS17F60F2C IS93C66A-2ZLI-TR KP2500A2600V LMH2190TMX-3.8 LT1761ES5-2.5#TR
LUWF8DN-SGSI-S M306H3FCFP. M38256AP-K5RS MAX2206EBS+T10G45 MAX34411ETG+T
MAX6459UTA+T MCD310-14io8 MD3831-D16-V3Q18-X MF-RHT1300-0 MM74HC240MTC
MN69F009AS1 NC7WP32L8X NTS0101GW NX5032GA-30.0000 OPA2338UA
P589C6104 SAFFB876MAA0F0AR15 SB01-05Q-TL SGA-5386 SIA4528-330K
SIT8102AC-42-25E SP10-110S5 SP7656EN2-L/TR STD47N10F7AG STE26N90
TMK212SD153KD-T UM3085EESA UP0421N00L VI-J7Z-EZ VT225CR-ADJ